10, 20, 30, 40, 50
10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 75
10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 75, 100
10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 75, 100, 125
10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150
10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150
ø6
ø8

Applicable
load
How to Order
Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch (Built-in magnet)
∗ For applicable auto switch models, refer to
the below table.
∗ Lead wire length symbols: 0.5 m ········· Nil (Example) M9NW
1 m ·········· M (Example) M9NWM
3 m ·········· L (Example) M9NWL
5 m ·········· Z (Example) M9NWZ
∗ Solid state auto switches marked with “    ” are produced upon receipt of order.
∗ Since there are other applicable auto switches than listed, refer to page 26 for details.
∗ For details about auto switches with pre-wired connector, refer to pages 1784 and 1785 of Best Pneumatics No. 3.
∗ Auto switches are shipped together, (but not assembled).
E
xt
en
si
on
 s
tr
ok
e
en
d
∗
1
ø6, ø8, ø12, ø16, ø20, ø25
Series MXQR
Air Slide Table/Reversible Type
Piping port size
Fluid
Action
Operating pressure
Proof pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Bore size (mm)
Air
Double acting
0.15 to 0.7 MPa∗
1.05 MPa
–10 to 60°C
50 to 500 mm/s
(Adjuster option/Metal stopper: 50 to 200 mm/s)
(Adjuster option/Shock absorber: 300 to 500 mm/s [ø6 only])
Rubber bumper (Standard, Adjuster option/Rubber stopper)
Shock absorber (Adjuster option/Shock absorber)
None (Adjuster option/Metal stopper)
+1
  0
Not required (Non-lube)
Reed auto switch (2-wire, 3-wire)
Solid state auto switch (2-wire, 3-wire)
2-color indication solid state auto switch (2-wire, 3-wire)
mm
M5 x 0.8
Piston speed
Cushion
Lubrication
Auto switch
Stroke length tolerance
6 8 12 16 20 25
Rc1/8, NPT1/8, G1/8
MXQR  6
MXQR  8
MXQR12
MXQR16